MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS (MLOs)

NAME

Tiesha M. Aponte
Damary Correa
Jennifer Davison
Colleen Lynch

Lynn M. Mero

Robin M. Nashawaty
Roseanne L. Noga
Carmen M. Rivera
Michelle D. Sullivan

Starr C. Wilson

+SCU

TITLE

Mortgage Underwriter

Branch Manager

Mortgage Processor

Senior Universal Banker

VP of Loan Originations and Processing
Branch Manager

Branch Manager

Member Service Center Manager

Loan Servicing Manager

Consumer Loan Underwriter

LOCATION

Southbridge
Sturbridge
Southbridge
Southbridge
Fiskdale
Sturbridge
Southbridge
Auburn
Southbridge

Southbridge

MLO #

2109804
1992188
2505470
2464444
1472017
640430
1985014
2342854
1233735

2256311

We’ve got you.

888.599.2265 | southbridgecu.com



