## **MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS (MLOs)**

## Institution ID: 616673

NAME	TITLE	LOCATION	MLO #
Tiesha M. Aponte	Mortgage Underwriter	Southbridge	2109804
Damary Correa	Branch Manager	Sturbridge	1992188
Jennifer Davison	Mortgage Processor	Southbridge	2505470
Colleen Lynch	Senior Universal Banker	Southbridge	2464444
Lynn M. Mero	VP of Loan Originations and Processing	Fiskdale	1472017
Robin M. Nashawaty	Branch Manager	Sturbridge	640430
Roseanne L. Noga	Branch Manager	Southbridge	1985014
Carmen M. Rivera	Member Service Center Manager	Auburn	2342854
Michelle D. Sullivan	Loan Servicing Manager	Southbridge	1233735
Starr C. Wilson	Consumer Loan Underwriter	Southbridge	2256311

Banking | Lending | Local

We've got you.

